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5

0

0

5

4
0

1

3

1

4
4

0

2
1

3

1
2

0

0
4

5

1

0

1
5

5

1
4

3

福井

福井

②代表

若狭

鯖江

鯖江

福井

福井

三国

北陸

北陸

北陸

若狭東

春工

藤島

春工

17高等学校

14

北　　陸

敦　　賀 高等学校 16

若狭東 高等学校 15

武　　生 高等学校

科学技術 高等学校 11

春江工業

高等学校

高等学校 12

高等学校 13

丹　　南

若　　狭

藤　　島 10

鯖　　江 高等学校 7

坂井農業 高等学校 6

丹　　生 高等学校 5

4

羽　　水 高等学校 3

福　　井 高等学校 1

敦賀気比 高等学校 2

三　　国 高等学校

9

●高校男子団体試合

武生工業 高等学校

高等学校

8

気比



3

2
1

0

2

2

0
1

1

2北　　陸 高等学校 6

3

高　　志

福井

●高校女子団体試合

羽　　水

2若　　狭

福　　井 高等学校 1

高等学校

高志

高等学校

高等学校

羽水

高等学校

福井

北陸
敦　　賀

4

5



１ ２ ３

１ ○ 3 - 1 ○ 2 - 1 2・ 0 ・0

２ △ 1 - 3 ○ 2 - 1 1・ 0 ・1

３ △ 1 - 2 △ 1 - 2 0・ 0 ・2

試合順序 ①１－２ ②２－３ ③１－３

１ ２ ３

１ ○ 3 - 1 ○ 4 - 0 2・ 0 ・0

２ △ 1 - 3 △ 1 - 3 0・ 0 ・2

３ △ 0 - 4 ○ 3 - 1 1・ 0 ・1

試合順序 ①１－２ ②２－３ ③１－３

１ ２ ３

１ △ 1 - 4 △ 0 - 4 0・ 0 ・2

２ ○ 4 - 1 ○ 4 - 0 2・ 0 ・0

３ ○ 4 - 0 △ 0 - 4 1・ 0 ・1

試合順序 ①１－２ ②２－３ ③１－３

【決勝リーグ】

１ ２ ３

１ ○ 2 - 1 ○ 3 - 0 2・ 0 ・0

２ △ 1 - 2 △ 1 - 3 0・ 0 ・2

３ △ 0 - 3 ○ 3 - 1 1・ 0 ・1

試合順序 ①１－２ ②２－３ ③１－３

3

越前市 2

勝・分・負 順　位

鯖江市 1

2

3

1

2

順　位

勝山市

2

1

順　位

勝・分・負

3

坂井市 順　位

鯖江市

敦賀市

Ｃリーグ

小浜市

福井市

Ｂリーグ

大野市

あわら市

大野市 越前市

勝・分・負

1

3

坂井市福井市

坂井市

鯖江市

福井市

●市町村対抗【予選リーグ】

Ａリーグ 勝・分・負福井市 敦賀市 小浜市

あわら市

坂井市

勝山市

鯖江市


